LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1774

2

L2L0737134L4L6

8

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.255
0.E.M. MAKE

04465-0D140 TOYOTA
04465-12640 TOYOTA
04465-52180 TOYOTA
04465-52200 TOYOTA
04465-52260 TOYOTA
04465-74040 TOYOTA
3501140G08 GREAT WALL
V9118-A104 TOYOTA

Loose Shim

RB1774

(E990R-01111/1652

122.7x49.8x18.2

Akebono

WVA FMSI
24347 D1184-8301
Sin Filas
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—
—
//

CHARADE VI 05.11-
1.3316V (INR-FE)

FAMILIA 1V VAN (NCP_M) 06.18-
1.5 AWD (NCP160M)

1.5 (NCP160M)

iQ 09.11-
Electric

ALLION 1l (_T26_) 05.07-
1.5 (NZT260_, NZT260) (1NZ-FE)

COROLLA XI/COROLLA FIELDER (_E16_) 05.12-
1.8 (ZRE162G)

IQ (_J1.)11.08-
EV

EV

PREMIO Il (_T26_) 07.07-
1.5 (NZT260) (INZ-FE)

DAIHATSU

Gasolina

MAZDA

Gasolina

Gasolina

SCION

Gasolina

TOYOTA

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Eléctrico

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD

4WD
FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

CcC

1329

1497
1497

1497

1798

1497

| o

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

73 99 05.11- *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break
(Compact car-C Segment)

76 103 06.18- *
80 109 06.18- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)

47 64 09.12- *

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)
80 109 07.07- *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

103 140 05.12- *
[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (City car-A
Segment)

47 64 12.12- *

47 64 09.12-12.15  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
81 110 07.07-11.12 =
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PRIUS Il C/AQUA (NHP10_ ) 09.11-
1.5 Hybrid (NHP10) (INZ-FXE)

PROBOX (_P16_) 09.14-
1.3 (NCP160V)

1.5 AWD (NCP160V)
1.5 VVTi 4WD

1.5 (NCP160V)

1.5 (NCP160V)

YARIS 11/ VITZ (_P9_) 01.05-
1.0 VVT-i (KSP90_, KSP9OR) (1KR-FE)

1.0 VVT-i (KSP90)

1.3 4WD (NCP95) (2NZ-FE)

1.3 4WD (NCP95) (2SZ-FE)

1.3 VVT-i (SCP90_, SCP90R) (2SZ-FE)
1.3 VVT-i (NCP90_, NCP90R) (2NZ-FE)
1.3 VVT-i (NCP90_, NCP90R) (2SZ-FE)
1.33 VVT-i (NSP90_, NSP90R) (INR-FE)
1.5 (NCP91_, NCP91R) (1NZ-FE)

1.8 VVTi

1.8 VVTi (ZSP90_, ZSP9OR) (2ZR-FE)
1.0 GPL (KSP90 ) (1KR-FE)

1.4 D-4D (NLP90_, NLP9OR) (IND-TV)

YARIS 1l /VITZ (_P13 ) 12.10-
1.0 (KSP130_, KSP130) (1KR-FE)

1.3 4WD (NSP135_, NSP135) (INR-FE)
1.4 D (NLP130_, NLP130) (IND-TV)

YARIS / VIOS / BELTA (_P9_) 08.05-
1.0 (KSP92_, KSP92R) (1KR-FE)

1.3 (NCP92_, SCP92_, NCP92R) (2NZ-FE)

1.3 (NCP92_, SCP92_, NCP92R) (2SZ-FE)

1.3 4WD (NCP92_, NCP96_, NCP96R, NCP92R)

(2NZ-FE)

1.3 (NCP92_, NCP92R) (2NZ-FE)
1.5

1.5 (NCP93) (INZ-FE)

1.5

Gasol./el
éc.

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

FWD

FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
4WD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1497

1329
1497
1497
1497
1497

998

998

1298
1298
1298
1299
1299
1329
1497
1794
1798
998

1364

998
1329
1364

998
1298
1298
1298

1299
1497
1497
1497

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Executive
car-E Segment)

54 73 12.11- *

[CAMBIADO]:Furgén/Break (Van-M2

-Segment)
70 95 09.14- *
76 103 09.14- *
76 103 09.14- *
80 109 09.14- *
80 109 09.14- *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

51 69 08.05-12.11  *
52 71 11.05-11.10 *
64 87 01.05-11.10 *
64 87 01.05-11.10 *
64 87 08.05-11.10 *
63 86 11.05-12.12  *
63 86 11.05-12.12  *
74 100 11.08-12.11  *
80 109 11.05-12.14  *
97 132 11.05- *
98 133 01.07-12.11  *
51 69 01.06-12.11  *

66 90 08.05-12.12  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini
car-B Segment)

51 69 12.10-06.20 *
70 95 12.10-01.20  *
66 90 09.11-05.18  *

Sedan (Supermini car-B Segment)
52 71 09.05-10.13  *
64 87 09.05-10.13  *
64 87 09.05-10.13  *
64 87 09.05-04.13  *

63 86 01.06-04.13  *
79 107 09.10- *
80 109 01.06-12.13  *

*

81 110 08.07-



